*a -WHISPER
= CREEK. WE 9-30-20

Time

7:10 am

7:20 am

7:30 am

7:40 am

Name Time

Baker, Charlotte
Karbowski, Judy
Muglia, Terry
Malpede, Corinne

Manning, Flo
Marlovits, Carol
Scorn, Ann
Smith, Gloria

Ellen Marek, Mary
Riley, Nancy
Salvacion, Betty

Mieling, Kathy
Simons, Roma
Pawlak, Kathleen
Sorensen, Nanci

Name



